
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   UNLV  293  295       588  +4 
T1  2   Ohio State 293  297       590  +6 
T4  3   Iowa State 295  296       591  +7 
T6  4   Baylor 298  294       592  +8 
T6  5   Northwestern  298  296       594  +10 
9  6   UC Davis 299  296       595  +11 

T6  T7   Colorado 298  298       596  +12 
T10  T7   Pepperdine 300  296       596  +12 
T1  9   Indiana  293  307       600  +16 
14  10   New Mexico 309  296       605  +21 
T4  T11   TCU 295  311       606  +22 

T10  T11   BYU 300  306       606  +22 
12  13   San Diego State  304  305       609  +25 
13  14   Iowa 306  307       613  +29 

T15  15   Colorado State  315  315       630  +46 
T15  16   UTEP 315  324       639  +55 
17  17   Wyoming 320  328       648  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Jennifer Coleman  Colorado  70  70       140  -6   
T3 2   Grace Na  Pepperdine  71  71       142  -4   
T3 3   Rachel Rohanna  Ohio State  71  72       143  -3   
T12 T4   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern  73  71       144  -2   
1 T4   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  68  76       144  -2   

T12 T4   Hayley Davis  Baylor  73  71       144  -2   
T12 7   Charlotte Brooks  UNLV  73  72       145  -1   
T12 T8   Prima Thammaraks  Iowa State  73  73       146  E   
T24 T8   Amanda Keith  BYU  74  72       146  E   
T6 T8   Kristi Cardwell  Iowa  72  74       146  E   
T36 T8   Sammi Stevens  New Mexico  76  70       146  E   
T12 T8   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  73  73       146  E   
T12 T8   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  73  73       146  E   
T12 T14   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  73  74       147  +1   
T32 T14   Manon DeRoey  New Mexico  75  72       147  +1   
T24 T14   Amy Meier  Ohio State  74  73       147  +1   
T32 T17   Susana Benavides  Ohio State  75  73       148  +2   
T6 T17   Amy Simanton  UC Davis  72  76       148  +2   
T36 T17   Hana Lee  Northwestern  76  72       148  +2   
T36 T17   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  76  72       148  +2   
T36 T17   Emma Carberry  Baylor  76  72       148  +2   
T12 T17   Kaitlin Park *  Northwestern  73  75       148  +2   
T36 T17   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  76  72       148  +2   
T6 T24   Marissa Decola  Indiana  72  77       149  +3   
T49 T24   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  77  72       149  +3   
T3 T24   Kate Coons  Indiana  71  78       149  +3   
T24 T24   Demi Runas  UC Davis  74  75       149  +3   
T12 T24   Kristin Coleman  Colorado  73  76       149  +3   
T12 T24   Sanna Nuutinen  TCU  73  76       149  +3   
T24 T30   Liv Cheng *  Pepperdine  74  76       150  +4   
T24 T30   Annette Lyche  Baylor  74  76       150  +4   
T6 T30   Nicole Zhang  Northwestern  72  78       150  +4   
T6 T30   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  72  78       150  +4   
T49 T30   Bev Vatananugulkit  UC Davis  77  73       150  +4   
T32 T30   Allie Zech *  Colorado  75  75       150  +4   
T36 T36   Demi Mak  UNLV  76  75       151  +5   
T24 T36   Annika Kahaiali"i  BYU  74  77       151  +5   
T36 T36   Claudia Lim *  Ohio State  76  75       151  +5   
T36 T36   Alina Ching  Pepperdine  76  75       151  +5   
T36 T36   Lauren Taylor  Baylor  76  75       151  +5   
T49 T36   P. Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  77  74       151  +5   
T60 T36   Christine Wong  San Diego State  78  73       151  +5   
T12 T43   Allison Harper  Ohio State  73  79       152  +6   
T6 T43   April McCoy  TCU  72  80       152  +6   

T36 T43   Alexis Keating  Colorado  76  76       152  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T46   Lea Garner  BYU  74  79       153  +7   
T49 T46   Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State  77  76       153  +7   
T49 T46   Kristina Lynn  San Diego State  77  76       153  +7   
T32 T49   Kaylin Terry  Baylor  75  79       154  +8   
T60 T49   Devon Brown  Northwestern  78  76       154  +8   
T49 T49   Blair Lewis  UC Davis  77  77       154  +8   
T12 T49   Kristen Schelling  Indiana  73  81       154  +8   
T60 T49   Anna Lena Kraemer *  UNLV  78  76       154  +8   
T49 T49   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  77  77       154  +8   
T69 T55   Briana Midkiff  Iowa  79  76       155  +9   
T69 T55   Megan Haase  Colorado  79  76       155  +9   
T36 T55   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  76  79       155  +9   
T60 T55   Shelby Phillips  Iowa  78  77       155  +9   
T60 T55   Sofia Hoglund  New Mexico  78  77       155  +9   
T60 T60   Nathalie Castillo  UTEP  78  78       156  +10   
T60 T60   Maria Yacaman  BYU  78  78       156  +10   
T24 T60   Maria Maymon  TCU  74  82       156  +10   
T49 T60   Marguerite Swearingen  UNLV  77  79       156  +10   
T60 T60   Mikayla Tatman  Colorado State  78  78       156  +10   
T69 T60   Jamie Oleksiew  Colorado  79  77       156  +10   
T77 T66   Danielle Gillaspy  Pepperdine  80  77       157  +11   
T69 T66   Emma Edin  UTEP  79  78       157  +11   
T69 T66   Betsy Kelly  Colorado State  79  78       157  +11   
T69 T66   Christina Spinzig  Colorado State  79  78       157  +11   
T49 T66   Pamela Burneski  Indiana  77  80       157  +11   
T77 T66   Beth Buchner  New Mexico  80  77       157  +11   
T36 72   Gina Clark  San Diego State  76  82       158  +12   
T87 T73   Katy Cardno  TCU  83  76       159  +13   
T77 T73   Dana Zamprelli  Wyoming  80  79       159  +13   
T69 T75   Emily Roering  Colorado State  79  81       160  +14   
T49 T75   Stacey Blunt  Wyoming  77  83       160  +14   
T69 T75   Jan Chanpalangsri  Ohio State  79  81       160  +14   
T36 T75   Natalia Perez *  Baylor  76  84       160  +14   
T77 T75   Lauren English  Iowa  80  80       160  +14   
T49 80   Gianna DiGrazia  Iowa  77  84       161  +15   
T60 T81   Camino Sardinero  UTEP  78  84       162  +16   
T87 T81   Jessa LaBarbera *  Colorado State  83  79       162  +16   
T77 T81   Maureen Dunnagan  San Diego State  80  82       162  +16   
T77 T84   Ira Knopf *  New Mexico  80  83       163  +17   
T77 T84   Emily Wood  Wyoming  80  83       163  +17   
T87 86   Somin Lee  Pepperdine  83  81       164  +18   
T77 87   Emma Burman  UTEP  80  86       166  +20   

91 88   Lauren Atkinson  BYU  84  83       167  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T87 89   Samantha Stancato  Wyoming  83  85       168  +22   
93 T90   Kathleen Kershisnik  Wyoming  87  83       170  +24   

T85 T90   Sarah Roering  Colorado State  82  88       170  +24   
92 T90   Maria Velasco  UTEP  86  84       170  +24   

T85 93   Xenia Knopf  New Mexico  82  90       172  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UNLV 293 295 588
T4 Mayko Chwen Wang (1) 68 76 144

7 Charlotte Brooks (4) 73 72 145

T17 Dana Finkelstein (3) 76 72 148

T36 Demi Mak (5) 76 75 151

T60 Marguerite Swearingen (2) 77 79 156

2 Ohio State 293 297 590
3 Rachel Rohanna (1) 71 72 143

T14 Amy Meier (2) 74 73 147

T17 Susana Benavides (4) 75 73 148

T43 Allison Harper (3) 73 79 152

T75 Jan Chanpalangsri (5) 79 81 160

3 Iowa State 295 296 591
T8 Cajsa Persson (2) 73 73 146

T8 Prima Thammaraks (3) 73 73 146

T30 Chonlada Chayanun (4) 72 78 150

T36 P. Phuntumabamrung (1) 77 74 151

T46 Sasikarn On-Iam (5) 77 76 153

4 Baylor 298 294 592
T4 Hayley Davis (1) 73 71 144

T17 Emma Carberry (3) 76 72 148

T30 Annette Lyche (4) 74 76 150

T36 Lauren Taylor (2) 76 75 151

T49 Kaylin Terry (5) 75 79 154

5 Northwestern 298 296 594
T4 Lauren Weaver (2) 73 71 144

T17 Hana Lee (5) 76 72 148

T30 Nicole Zhang (1) 72 78 150

T49 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (3) 77 77 154

T49 Devon Brown (4) 78 76 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 UC Davis 299 296 595
T17 Amy Simanton (3) 72 76 148

T17 Andrea Wong (5) 76 72 148

T24 Demi Runas (1) 74 75 149

T30 Bev Vatananugulkit (4) 77 73 150

T49 Blair Lewis (2) 77 77 154

T7 Colorado 298 298 596
1 Jennifer Coleman (4) 70 70 140

T24 Kristin Coleman (3) 73 76 149

T43 Alexis Keating (1) 76 76 152

T55 Megan Haase (5) 79 76 155

T60 Jamie Oleksiew (2) 79 77 156

T7 Pepperdine 300 296 596
2 Grace Na (1) 71 71 142

T8 Marissa Chow (3) 73 73 146

T36 Alina Ching (2) 76 75 151

T66 Danielle Gillaspy (5) 80 77 157

86 Somin Lee (4) 83 81 164

9 Indiana 293 307 600
T24 Elizabeth Tong (1) 77 72 149

T24 Kate Coons (3) 71 78 149

T24 Marissa Decola (4) 72 77 149

T49 Kristen Schelling (5) 73 81 154

T66 Pamela Burneski (2) 77 80 157

10 New Mexico 309 296 605
T8 Sammi Stevens (3) 76 70 146

T14 Manon DeRoey (1) 75 72 147

T55 Sofia Hoglund (4) 78 77 155

T66 Beth Buchner (2) 80 77 157

93 Xenia Knopf (5) 82 90 172

T11 TCU 295 311 606
T24 Sanna Nuutinen (2) 73 76 149

T43 April McCoy (1) 72 80 152

T55 Alexandra Bonetti (4) 76 79 155

T60 Maria Maymon (5) 74 82 156

T73 Katy Cardno (3) 83 76 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 BYU 300 306 606
T8 Amanda Keith (1) 74 72 146

T36 Annika Kahaiali"i (2) 74 77 151

T46 Lea Garner (3) 74 79 153

T60 Maria Yacaman (4) 78 78 156

88 Lauren Atkinson (5) 84 83 167

13 San Diego State 304 305 609
T14 Emma Henrikson (2) 73 74 147

T36 Christine Wong (1) 78 73 151

T46 Kristina Lynn (4) 77 76 153

72 Gina Clark (3) 76 82 158

T81 Maureen Dunnagan (5) 80 82 162

14 Iowa 306 307 613
T8 Kristi Cardwell (1) 72 74 146

T55 Shelby Phillips (4) 78 77 155

T55 Briana Midkiff (5) 79 76 155

T75 Lauren English (2) 80 80 160

80 Gianna DiGrazia (3) 77 84 161

15 Colorado State 315 315 630
T60 Mikayla Tatman (4) 78 78 156

T66 Betsy Kelly (2) 79 78 157

T66 Christina Spinzig (3) 79 78 157

T75 Emily Roering (1) 79 81 160

T90 Sarah Roering (5) 82 88 170

16 UTEP 315 324 639
T60 Nathalie Castillo (2) 78 78 156

T66 Emma Edin (5) 79 78 157

T81 Camino Sardinero (4) 78 84 162

87 Emma Burman (3) 80 86 166

T90 Maria Velasco (1) 86 84 170

17 Wyoming 320 328 648
T73 Dana Zamprelli (1) 80 79 159

T75 Stacey Blunt (3) 77 83 160

T84 Emily Wood (2) 80 83 163

89 Samantha Stancato (4) 83 85 168

T90 Kathleen Kershisnik (5) 87 83 170
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T17 Kaitlin Park (Northwestern ) 73 75 148

T30 Allie Zech (Colorado) 75 75 150

T30 Liv Cheng (Pepperdine) 74 76 150

T36 Claudia Lim (Ohio State) 76 75 151

T49 Anna Lena Kraemer (UNLV ) 78 76 154

T75 Natalia Perez (Baylor) 76 84 160

T81 Jessa LaBarbera (Colorado State ) 83 79 162

T84 Ira Knopf (New Mexico) 80 83 163
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